PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

4(13) ‘f' 244-3

5(3)
6(8)
7(9) ;f {:
0 [p8
9 (17) *I;

& MR
11 (6) ‘ ‘f' 05403-

12 I
16 wXw

13 (1) M

(R2) 17:00 NAVAN, 5f 164y

www.navanracecourse.ie Maiden (Class ) (3YO plus)

ARCANEARS

b g Arcano - Ondeafears

BELLICK (GB) 227

b g Mayson - Jane Jubilee

DAUBNEY'S DREAM 283
ch g Power - Belle Of The Lodge

HAWAAM 16
b g Swiss Spirit - Anne Bonney

HEY PRETTY 201
b g Society Rock - Coffee Date

LUZUM 23
b g Epaulette - Empress Ella

MAJOR POWER
br g Bated Breath - Cool Power

NATIONAL GLORY

b ¢ Invincible Spirit - Ponty Acclaim

SIGNING OFF

b ¢ Vocalised - Teoiriciuil

CAPITALIST QUEEN 42

b f Most Improved - Omanah

ENCANTADOR (GB) 190
b f Dandy Man - Belle Blonde

MAYMINE (GB) 10

b f Mayson - Ermine

MONDAY BLUES
g f Tough As Nails - Lucky Beguine

SHAPES 23 BF
b f So You Think - Maskaya

SOFFIA (GB) 197 BF
br f Kyllachy - Rime A Rien

SUMMERSEAT DREAM 10

b f Dream Ahead - Green Oasis

WILDERNESS (GB) 10
b f Cityscape - Moonlight Applause

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5h

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-0

39-0

39-0

39-0

39-0

39-0

39-0h

39-0

C O'Donoghue
M Halford

S Foley
J C McConnell

G F Carroll
Ms Sheila Lavery

C D Hayes

K Prendergast
S P Davis (5)
J C McConnell

D P McDonogh
D K Weld

0O JOrr (3)
E Lynam

D O'Brien
Joseph P O'Brien

K J Manning
J S Bolger

G P Halpin (3)
Thomas Shaw

R P Whelan
Ms Sheila Lavery

W J Lee
Richard O'brien

L F Roche
M Mulvany

C T Keane
G M Lyons

R P Downey (3)
E Lynam

T P Madden (5)
Mrs J Harrington

D P Linehan (5)
John Patrick
Murtagh

82

78

92

54

ATR VERDICT: Shapes has some very good form to her name from last year, hence her official
rating of 92, but the daughter of So You Think was a disappointing short-priced favourite on her
seasonal return. The heavy ground may have been against her on that occasion but the preference is
still for LUZUM. Dermot Weld's gelding only went down narrowly at Cork last time out and the winner of
that race was not disgraced in a Group 3 subsequently. Others to note are Hawaam, Maymine and
Soffia.

Top Tip: LUZUM (6)
Watch out for: SHAPES (14)
AT THE RACES

\[ABEEIE DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Soiore

I‘-"l [ D FOR
W ans3010 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



