

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 17:00 NAVAN, 5f 164y

www.navanracecourse.ie Maiden (Class) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (15)			ARCANEARS b g Arcano - Ondeafears	39-5	C O'Donoghue M Halford	-
2 (7)		08-	BELLICK (GB) 227 b g Mayson - Jane Jubilee	39-5	S Foley J C McConnell	-
3 (11)		4-	DAUBNEY'S DREAM 283 ch g Power - Belle Of The Lodge	39-5	G F Carroll Ms Sheila Lavery	-
4 (13)		244-3	HAWAAM 16 b g Swiss Spirit - Anne Bonney	3 9 - 5h	C D Hayes K Prendergast	82
5 (3)		80-	HEY PRETTY 201 b g Society Rock - Coffee Date	39-5	S P Davis (5) J C McConnell	-
6 (8)		8-2	LUZUM 23 b g Epaulette - Empress Ella	39-5	D P McDonogh D K Weld	-
7 (9)			MAJOR POWER br g Bated Breath - Cool Power	39-5	O J Orr (3) E Lynam	-
8 (4)	**		NATIONAL GLORY b c Invincible Spirit - Ponty Acclaim	39-5	D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien	-
9 (17)			SIGNING OFF b c Vocalised - Teoiriciuil	39-5	K J Manning J S Bolger	-
10 (14)		6	CAPITALIST QUEEN 42 b f Most Improved - Omanah	39-0	G P Halpin (3) Thomas Shaw	-
11 (6)		05403-	ENCANTADOR (GB) 190 b f Dandy Man - Belle Blonde	39-0	R P Whelan Ms Sheila Lavery	78
12 (16)	**	2	MAYMINE (GB) 10 b f Mayson - Ermine	39-0	W J Lee Richard O'brien	-
13 (1)			MONDAY BLUES g f Tough As Nails - Lucky Beguine	39-0	L F Roche M Mulvany	-
14 (10)		33-5	SHAPES 23 BF b f So You Think - Maskaya	39-0	C T Keane G M Lyons	92
15 (5)		43-	SOFFIA (GB) 197 BF br f Kyllachy - Rime A Rien	39-0	R P Downey (3) E Lynam	-
16 (12)		00-0	SUMMERSEAT DREAM 10 b f Dream Ahead - Green Oasis	39-0h	T P Madden (5) Mrs J Harrington	54
17 (2)		4	WILDERNESS (GB) 10 b f Cityscape - Moonlight Applause	39-0	D P Linehan (5) John Patrick Murtagh	-

ATR VERDICT: Shapes has some very good form to her name from last year, hence her official rating of 92, but the daughter of So You Think was a disappointing short-priced favourite on her seasonal return. The heavy ground may have been against her on that occasion but the preference is still for LUZUM. Dermot Weld's gelding only went down narrowly at Cork last time out and the winner of that race was not disgraced in a Group 3 subsequently. Others to note are Hawaam, Maymine and Soffia.

Top Tip: LUZUM (6)

Watch out for: SHAPES (14)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.